May 25 2024 (18:55) India Rail Info 1

Secunderabad - Chhapra Special Fare Holi Special/05052 - Exp - NER
ET/Itarsi Junction to ORAI/Orai
10h 20m - 498 km - 2 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SC Secunderabad Junction 21:00 0 |1 0 67 |536 |SCR
2 KZJ Kazipet Junction 22:58 23:00 2m |0 |1 132 |62 [286 |SCR
3 |RDM |Ramagundam 00:30 00:32 2m (0 |2 225 |61 [170 |SCR
4 |BPA  |Bellampalli 01:05 01:07 2m [0 (2 [258 |101 {204 |SCR
5 SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 01:30 01:32 2m [0 |2 297 |41 |184 |SCR
6 |BPQ |Balharshah 03:15 03:20 5m |0 (2 |[367 |66 (346 |CR
7 |NGP |[Nagpur Junction 06:30 06:35 5m |0 |2 575 |57 (309 |CR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 11:50 12:00 10m [0 |2 874 |53 [329 |WCR
9 |BPL |Bhopaljunction 13:45 13:50 5m |0 (2 |[965 |40 |405 |WCR
10 |VGL |VGL JhansiJjunction 21:10 21:20 10m |0 |2 1257 {114 |258 [NCR
11 |ORAI |Orai 22:20 22:22 2m [0 |2 1371 |35 |141 [NCR
12 |CNB  |Kanpur Central 01:25 01:30 5m |0 |3 1478 |61 |127 [NCR
13 |ASH |Aishbagh Junction 02:40 02:50 10m |0 |3 1549 (43 |118 |NER
14 |GD Gonda Junction 05:40 05:45 5m |0 |3 1671 {59 |105 |NER
15 |BST  |Basti 07:15 07:20 5m |0 |3 1760 [59 |91 |NER
16 |KLD  |Khalilabad 07:50 07:52 2m (0 |3 1789 [32 |84 |NER
17 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 08:55 09:05 10m |0 (3 1823 |39 (84 |NER
18 |CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 10:05 10:10 5m |0 |3 1862 |53 NER
19 |POU |Padrauna 10:45 10:47 2m |0 |3 1893 |61 |91 [NER
20 (T0I Tamkuhi Road 11:18 11:20 2m |0 |3 1924 |48 NER
21 |THE |Thawe junction 12:05 12:10 5m |0 |3 1960 (31 |99 |NER
22 SV Siwan Junction 13:05 13:10 5m (0 |3 1988 [52 |69 |NER
23 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 14:20 0 |3 ]2050 |- 58 |NER

May 25 2024 (18:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



